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CLC/UPC SM CONNECTOR

HOUSING COLOR:BLUE

TEXT PRINTING:

CLC/UPC SM CONNECTO
ACT Premium Single mode Fiber Optic Patch cable 9/125um,0S2,LSZH 11/13 xxxxM
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L SEE"DETAILB" \| CABLE COLOR:YELLOW
BOOT COLOR:BLUE BOOT COLOR:BLUE

SEE TABLE "DESCRIPTION 1" —= Model: xxxxx - xxxxxx
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PO/NO. X

BIX Fiver Optical Patchcord

CLC/UPC to CLC/UPC Duplex Singlemode 9/125,0S2,22.0mm LSZH*M-RoHS
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XXXXXXT XXXXX
Performance (@23°C ) A=1310/1550+20nm
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-SEE TABLE "DESCRIPTION 2" (YOKE FACE UP)
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(YOKE FACE UP) ol Insertion Loss RL1750 |50 |50 [164'(50000) | LC/LC 9/125 SHORT DUP 8716065322101
erial (o]
1310nm 1550nm .
PACKING: m RL1730 |30 |30 |98.4'(30000)| LC/LC 9/125 SHORT DUP |8716065322095
B
ROUND CABLE METHOD SEE "DETAIL A" Kymmuooax (== RL1725 |25 |25 |82'(25000) | LC/LC 9/125 SHORT DUP | 8716065322088
BAG TYPE QTY LABEL D
1 CABLE WITH - ACT advices to clean connector ferrule before usage to get optimal performance RL1720 20 | 20 65.6'(20000) LC/LC 9/125 SHORT DUP | 8716065322071
" " - Always leave the dust caps on if the cable isn't installed
MALL POLYBA EE "DETAIL ) _
S © G TEST CARD S c Prepared By: Date: RL1715 |15 [15 |49.2'(15000)| LC/LC 9/125 SHORT DUP | 8716065322064
MEDIUM | POLYBAG 5 CABLES NONE 1"(25.0) DETAIL C RL1710 |10 |10 |32.8'(10000)| LC/LC 9/125 SHORT DUP |8716065322057
LARGE POLYBAG ALL NONE
EACH LARGE POLYBAG IN AN OUTER CARTON RL1705 |05 |5 [16.4'(5000) | LC/LC 9/125 SHORT DUP |8716065322040
Kymmxxxxx _ RL1703 [03 |3 |9.84'(3000) | LC/LC 9/125 SHORT DUP |8716065322033
o
= RL1702 [02 |2 |6.56'(2000) | LC/LC 9/125 SHORT DUP | 8716065322026
VELCRO TIE S| =
o ® RL1701 |01 [1 [3.28'(1000) | LC/LC 9/125 SHORT DUP |8716065322019
= <
3 PART NO.| ** [xx L DESCRIPTION 1 DESCRIPTION 2
CUSTOMER APPROVAL: DATE:
DETAIL B
: Year; mm: Month AE
DETAIL A y. year, mr
xxxxX: Serial Number UNIT: TILE:
Inches[mm] PATCHCORD LC-LC SINGLEMODE
3 4PCS LC DUST COVER,WHITE. DRAWN BY DATE DUPLEX 9/125,0S52,2.0mm LSZH,YELLOW.
2 | 4SETS CONNECTOR:CLC/UPC SM,BLUE HOUSING WITH SHORT BLUE BOOT. e | _2015/02/02 ysronew CUSTOWER PART NO.
1 1PC CABLE:SINGLEMODE,9/125pm,2.0mm ZIPCORD,LSZH YELLOW JACKET. RL17
AFPROVED BY DATE DRAWING NO. Ref. NO. REV.
ITEM| QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION A
PART LIST SALE BY DATE TRENDEX PART NO.




